16 avril 2011

Course Aubonne-Signal de Bougy

Gargons 1

Garcons 3

Garcons 5

Filles 6

Filles 8

Skalud Matej

Skalud Jan

Skalud Jakub

Delessert Delphine

Delessert Oriana

3% de la catégorie

1° de la catégorie

1° de la catégorie

4% de la catégorie

1° de la catégorie

00

00

00 :

00

s 11

(11

1.3

:07.08

:33.94

.29

:27.88

:05.69



