16 avril 2011

Course Aubonne-Signal de Bougy

Garçons 1	Skalud Matej	3 ^e de la catégorie	00 :06 :07.08
Garçons 3	Skalud Jan	1 ^e de la catégorie	00 :11 :33.94
Garçons 5	Skalud Jakub	1 ^e de la catégorie	00 :11 :01.29
Filles 6	Delessert Delphine	4 ^e de la catégorie	00 :12 :27.88
Filles 8	Delessert Oriana	1 ^e de la catégorie	00 :13 :05.69